
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

01:34 AM, Thu, Jan 01
718 Rutherford Route, Lake Ayana, CA, 86054-1806 | (demo) Dale Botsford  | (745) 560-2977
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Gerald Cole
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Sod - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


